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Torneo CR EMILIA ROMAGNA 0302040A

Luogo BOLOGNA  [Bologna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema SWISS

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri PALMIOTTO FIORENTINO - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 3N Baldelli Alex            ITA MAR PU 1500 0 0 1989 M 115459

6 3N Basso Marco              ITA EMI BO 1515 0 0 1989 M 100331

22 1N Bettini Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1678 0 0 1964 M 111003

7 1N Bonetti Carlo            ITA EMI BO 1790 0 0 1979 M 101573

1 2N Castro Simon             ITA EMI BO 1501 0 0 1987 M 100298

8 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA EMI BO 1500 0 0 1960 M 101581

21 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1594 0 0 1946 M 109863

17 1N Di Michele Rocco         ITA EMI BO 1645 0 0 1981 M 106697

16 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA EMI BO 1498 0 0 1989 M 105346

9 M Gaido Paolo              ITA EMI BO 2123 0 0 1959 M 803855 101588

12 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1567 0 0 1956 M 101928

26 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA EMI BO 1600 0 0 1961 M 117738

15 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1958 M 105142

18 1N Guastadini Paolo         ITA EMI BO 1783 0 0 1966 M 107917

13 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA EMI MO 1906 0 0 1990 M 101933

14 3N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA EMI MO 1533 0 0 1989 M 103558

23 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA EMI BO 1407 0 0 1968 M 111025

19 2N Merli Filiberto          ITA EMI RN 1474 0 0 1990 M 109388

2 2N Rombaldoni Axel          ITA MAR PU 1681 0 0 1992 M 100302

3 CM Rombaldoni Denis         ITA MAR PU 2044 0 0 1989 M 813575 100303

4 M Ronchetti Niccolo'       ITA EMI RA 2224 0 0 1989 M 813125 100317

10 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1549 0 0 1963 M 101602

11 M Tomba Ivan               ITA EMI BO 2131 0 0 1985 M 808431 101609

5 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1915 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

20 CM Vicari Luigi             ITA EMI RA 2070 0 0 1957 M 805017 109425

24 2N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1666 0 0 1958 M 111049
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

25 3N Baldelli Alex            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 115459

6 3N Basso Marco              ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 100331

22 1N Bettini Alessandro       ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1964 M 111003

7 1N Bonetti Carlo            ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1979 M 101573

1 2N Castro Simon             ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1987 M 100298

8 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1960 M 101581

21 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 109863

17 1N Di Michele Rocco         ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1981 M 106697

16 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1989 M 105346

12 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1956 M 101928

26 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 117738

15 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 105142

18 1N Guastadini Paolo         ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 107917

13 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1990 M 101933

14 3N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 103558

23 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 111025

19 2N Merli Filiberto          ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 109388

2 2N Rombaldoni Axel          ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 100302

10 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 101602

24 2N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1958 M 111049
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